
A) Name of the Municipality:- Quepem Municipal
Council  B) Total no. of polling Booths: 14

8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

Sr.
No

Ward
Name

Total
No. of
Polling
Booths

Polling
Station

No.

Name of
Polling
Station

Total Number of Voters Total Votes Polled Total
Votes
Polled

for
Ward

Percentage
of total
votes
polledMale Female Total Male Female Total

1 WARD
I 1 1

Government
Primary

School (East
Wing)

Borimol,
Quepem Goa

367 371 738 303 308 611 611 82.79

1 WARD
II 1 2

Government
Primary
School,

Kumbhar-
Wada, Sirvoi,
Quepem Goa

361 401 762 295 341 636 636 83.46

1 WARD
III 1 3

Government
Primary
School,

Borimol (West
Wing),

Quepem Goa.

419 414 833 334 332 666 666 79.95

1 WARD
IV 1 4

Old Office of
the Assistant
Engineer SD

I/WD XII
(PHE)/PWD,
Padamol-

Sirvoi,
Quepem, Goa

351 379 730 289 316 605 605 82.88

1 WARD
V 1 5

O/O Assistant
Engineer, Sub

Division I
work Division

XIV,
Command

Area
Development

Authority,
C.A.D.A.

498 531 1029 361 395 756 756 73.47

1 WARD
VI 1 6

Government
Primary

School (East
Wing), Cotto -

Amona ,
Quepem Goa

526 539 1065 404 413 817 817 76.71

1 WARD
VII 1 7

Government
Primary
School,

Amona (Old
Building)

Chinchemol -
Amona,

Quepem Goa

546 570 1116 416 442 858 858 76.88

1 WARD
VIII 1 8

Office Of the
Inspector Of

Survey &
Land Records,
Quepem Goa

340 398 738 262 330 592 592 80.22



1 WARD
IX

1 9 Government
Office

Complex,
(New Bldg.)

Ground Floor,
Garage,

Quepem Goa.

406 477 883 272 354 626 626 70.89

1 WARD
X 1 10

Quepem
Municipal
Council-

Administrative
Block,

Quepem Goa.

433 462 895 275 329 604 604 67.49

1

WARD
XI 2

11-A

Government
Primary

School, (East
Wing) Deao-

Cusmon,
Quepem Goa

332 349 681 231 267 498

945 79.61

2 11-B

Government
Primary
School,

Gaonkarwada,
Deao,Quepem

Goa.

237 269 506 200 247 447

1 WARD
XII 1 12

Government
Primary

School, South
Wing,

Ambaulim -
Quepem Goa

535 596 1131 409 517 926 926 81.87

1 WARD
XIII 1 13

Government
Primary

School (North
Wing),

Ambaulim -
Quepem Goa

376 414 790 278 361 639 639 80.89

Total: 5727 6170 11897 4329 4952 9281 9281 78.01%


